00> Discover More at RootsTech 2023!

FamilyTreeDNA

Use promo codes at checkout. Need help placing your order? Please contact our customer support team for help with completing your order by
emailing us at events@ftdna.com.

After swabbing, your DNA sample is stored at the lab, making it easy to add on additional tests with any remaining DNA.

Valid March 1-31, 2023

New Kits & Add-on Tests
Regular Price | Event Discount | Event Price | Promo Code
Y-37 $119 $40 off $79 RT23Y37V
Y-111 $249 $50 off $199 RT23Y111V

Big Y-700 $449 $70 off $379 RT23BYV

mtFull Sequence $159 $40 off $119 RT23MTV

Family Finder (autosomal) $79 $30 off $49 RT23FFV

Autosomal DNA Upload & Unlock (upioad is free) $19 $10 off $9 RT23AUNV

Family Finder + myDNA Wellness $119 $40 off $79 RT23FFWELLV
Autosomal, Y-DNA, & mtDNA Test Bundles

Test Regular Price | Event Discount | Event Price | Promo Code

Family Finder + Y-37 + mtFull Sequence $357 $148 off $209 RT23B1V

Family Finder + Y-111 + mtFull Sequence $487 $158 off $329 RT23B2V

Family Finder + Big Y-700 + mtFull Sequence $687 $188 off $499 RT23B3V
Autosomal & Y-DNA Test Bundles

Regular Price | Event Discount | Event Price | Promo Code

Family Finder + Y-37 $198 $89 off $109 RT23B4V

Family Finder + Y-111 $328 $99 off $229 RT23B5V

Family Finder + Big Y-700 $528 $119 off $409 RT23B6V
Autosomal & mtDNA Test Bundle

Test Regular Price | Event Discount | Event Price | Promo Code

Family Finder + mtFull Sequence $238 $99 off $139 RT23B7V
mtDNA & Y-DNA Test Bundles

Test Regular Price | Event Discount | Event Price | Promo Code

mtFull Sequence + Y-37 $278 $99 off $179 RT23B8V

mtFull Sequence + Y-111 $408 $109 off $299 RT23B9V

mtFull Sequence + Big Y-700 $608 $129 off $479 RT23B10V

See next page for discounts on upgrades



mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com

00>

FamilyTreeDNA

Discover More at RootsTech 2023!

Use promo codes at checkout. Need help placing your order? Please contact our customer support team for help with completing your order by
emailing us at events@ftdna.com.

After swabbing, your DNA sample is stored at the lab, making it easy to add on additional tests with any remaining DNA.

Valid March 1-31, 2023

Upgrades

Regular Price

Event Discount

Event Price

Promo Code

Y-12 to Y-37

CY4)

$20 off

$59

RT2312T37V

Y-12 to Y-67

$149

$10 off

$139

RT2312T67V

Y-12 to Y-111

$199

$50 off

$149

RT2312T111V

Y-25 to Y-37

$49

$10 off

$39

RT2325T37V

Y-25 to Y-67

$119

$10 off

$109

RT2325T67V

Y-25to Y-111

$189

$50 off

$139

RT2325T111V

Y-37 to Y-67

$89

$20 off

$69

RT2337T67V

Y-37 to Y-111

$139

$20 off

$119

RT2337T111V

Y-67 to Y-111

$89

$10 off

879

RT2367T111V

mtDNA to mtFull Sequence

$119

$40 off

879

RT23UMTV

mtDNA+ to mtFull Sequence

YSTR Up

$119

grades To Big

Regular Price

$40 off
Y-700

Event Discount

879

Event Price

RT23UMTPV

Promo Code

Y-12 to Big Y-700

$399

$40 off

$359

RT2312TBYV

Y-25 to Big Y-700

$389

$40 off

$349

RT2325TBYV

Y-37 to Big Y-700

$339

$20 off

$319

RT2337TBYV

Y-67 to Big Y-700

$279

$20 off

$259

RT2367TBYV

Y-111 to Big Y-700

$239

$10 off

$229

RT23111TBYV

Big Y-500 to Big-700

$209

$20 off

$189

RT23BYTBYV

If you need support placing your order, please contact our customer support team for help by emailing us at events@ftdna.com.



mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com
mailto:events@ftdna.com

	RootsTech-2023-Promo-Code-List-Virtual - page 1
	Table 1

	RootsTech-2023-Promo-Code-List-Virtual - page 2
	Table 1


