

Discover More at RootsTech 2023!

Use promo codes at checkout. Need help placing your order? Please contact our customer support team for help with completing your order by emailing us at events@ftdna.com.

After swabbing, your DNA sample is stored at the lab, making it easy to add on additional tests with any remaining DNA.

Aner swabbing, your DNA sample is stored at the			with any remainin	Y DNA.			
Valid March 1-31, 2023							
New Kits & Add-on Tests							
Test	Regular Price	Event Discount	Event Price	Promo Code			
Y-37	\$119	\$40 off	\$79	RT23Y37V			
Y-111	\$249	\$50 off	\$199	RT23Y111V			
Big Y-700	\$449	\$70 off	\$379	RT23BYV			
mtFull Sequence	\$159	\$40 off	\$119	RT23MTV			
Family Finder (autosomal)	\$79	\$30 off	\$49	RT23FFV			
Autosomal DNA Upload & Unlock (upload is free)	\$19	\$10 off	\$9	RT23AUNV			
Family Finder + myDNA Wellness	\$119	\$40 off	\$79	RT23FFWELLV			
Autosomal, Y-DNA, & mtDNA Test Bundles							
Test	Regular Price	Event Discount	Event Price	Promo Code			
Family Finder + Y-37 + mtFull Sequence	\$357	\$148 off	\$209	RT23B1V			
Family Finder + Y-111 + mtFull Sequence	\$487	\$158 off	\$329	RT23B2V			
Family Finder + Big Y-700 + mtFull Sequence	\$687	\$188 off	\$499	RT23B3V			
Autosomal & Y-DNA Test Bundles							
Test	Regular Price	Event Discount	Event Price	Promo Code			
Family Finder + Y-37	\$198	\$89 off	\$109	RT23B4V			
Family Finder + Y-111	\$328	\$99 off	\$229	RT23B5V			
Family Finder + Big Y-700	\$528	\$119 off	\$409	RT23B6V			
Autosomal & mtDNA Test Bundle							
Test	Regular Price	Event Discount	Event Price	Promo Code			
Family Finder + mtFull Sequence	\$238	\$99 off	\$139	RT23B7V			
mtDNA & Y-DNA Test Bundles							
Test	Regular Price	Event Discount	Event Price	Promo Code			
mtFull Sequence + Y-37	\$278	\$99 off	\$179	RT23B8V			
mtFull Sequence + Y-111	\$408	\$109 off	\$299	RT23B9V			
mtFull Sequence + Big Y-700	\$608	\$129 off	\$479	RT23B10V			



Discover More at RootsTech 2023!

Use promo codes at checkout. Need help placing your order? Please contact our customer support team for help with completing your order by emailing us at events@ftdna.com.

After swabbing, your DNA sample is stored at the lab, making it easy to add on additional tests with any remaining DNA.

Valid March 1-31, 2023							
Upgrades							
Test	Regular Price	Event Discount	Event Price	Promo Code			
Y-12 to Y-37	\$79	\$20 off	\$59	RT2312T37V			
Y-12 to Y-67	\$149	\$10 off	\$139	RT2312T67V			
Y-12 to Y-111	\$199	\$50 off	\$149	RT2312T111V			
Y-25 to Y-37	\$49	\$10 off	\$39	RT2325T37V			
Y-25 to Y-67	\$119	\$10 off	\$109	RT2325T67V			
Y-25 to Y-111	\$189	\$50 off	\$139	RT2325T111V			
Y-37 to Y-67	\$89	\$20 off	\$69	RT2337T67V			
Y-37 to Y-111	\$139	\$20 off	\$119	RT2337T111V			
Y-67 to Y-111	\$89	\$10 off	\$79	RT2367T111V			
mtDNA to mtFull Sequence	\$119	\$40 off	\$79	RT23UMTV			
mtDNA+ to mtFull Sequence	\$119	\$40 off	\$79	RT23UMTPV			
YSTR Upgrades To Big Y-700							
Test	Regular Price	Event Discount	Event Price	Promo Code			
Y-12 to Big Y-700	\$399	\$40 off	\$359	RT2312TBYV			
Y-25 to Big Y-700	\$389	\$40 off	\$349	RT2325TBYV			
Y-37 to Big Y-700	\$339	\$20 off	\$319	RT2337TBYV			
Y-67 to Big Y-700	\$279	\$20 off	\$259	RT2367TBYV			
Y-111 to Big Y-700	\$239	\$10 off	\$229	RT23111TBYV			
Big Y-500 to Big-700	\$209	\$20 off	\$189	RT23BYTBYV			

If you need support placing your order, please contact our customer support team for help by emailing us at events@ftdna.com.